Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Emerald ECM - eZA
USA.Emerald.eZA.4/2019
• Totally Enclosed
• IE5 System Efficiencies (motor+drive)
• Built-in 10V DC power source
• Multiple mounting options available
• Efficient, Quiet, Flexible and Reliable

motor frame and drive cover 16.4fps (5m/s).
3. Direct method - Input-Output IE levels according to
60034-30-1 and 60034-30-2.
Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934)Data subject to change without notice.
Emerald eZA
A-3
Optional features1
	� Foot mounting
	� Terminal box
	� Slinger seal for vertical shaft-up mounting
Nameplate
Figure 3. Foot mounting
Figure 4. Foot mounting and terminal box
Figure 2. Thru-bolt and terminal box
HP Base RPM Frame Catalog Model Weight (lb) Voltage Enclosure C-Dim (in) N-W (in)
0.16 1800 48YZ EZA.1618N1BT48YZ 10.4 115/208-277 TENV 11.023 4.0
0.25 1800 48YZ EZA.2518N1BT48YZ 11.9 115/208-277 TENV 11.220 4.0
0.33 1800 48YZ EZA.3318N1BT48YZ 13.4 115/208-277 TENV 11.417 4.0
0.5 1800 48YZ EZA.5018N1BT48YZ 16.3 115/208-277 TENV 11.614 4.0
0.75 1800 48YZ EZA.7518A1RT48YZ 19.3 115/208-277 TEAO 12.401 4.0
1 1800 48YZ EZA00118A1DT48YZ 21.2 230-277 TEAO 13.385 4.0
1.5 1800 48YZ EZA00158A1DT48YZ 25.1 230-277 TEAO 14.172 4.0
1Special features available upon request